

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 8951	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/29	/2018			In control:	Real Property	
On agenda:	6/12	/2018			Final action:	6/12/2018	
Title:	Mark Wright and Mary Lou Wright, to provide a Sale of Surplus Real Property of Tax Parcel No. 111-04-097D, contract amount \$76,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-18-168)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CTN-PW-18-168, 2. CTN-PW-18-168_Appraisal						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
6/12/2018	1	Board of	Supervisor	s			
Mark Wright a	nd M	anvlou	Wright to	nro	vide a Sale of	Surplus Real Property c	f Tay Parcel No. 111

Mark Wright and Mary Lou Wright, to provide a Sale of Surplus Real Property of Tax Parcel No. 111-04-097D, contract amount \$76,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-18-168)